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2023

Youth Softball

Game Schedule 

12U League

Team Coach Sponsor

Navy Jackets Paul Sweger Fox Creek High School

Orange Jackets Pat Carpenter Carpenter Tire & Auto

Black Jackets Chris Williams Double D's Crazy Investments

Maroon Jackets Josh Rhoden Fox Creek High School

Purple Jackets Youlanda Beal Fox Creek High School

Field Time **Tuesday, April 11 Field Time Friday, May 5

Field Time **Friday, April 14 Field Time Tuesday, May 9

Orange Jackets

B 7:30 p.m. Maroon Jackets Purple Jackets B 7:30 p.m. Purple Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Black Jackets Navy Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

Field Time **Tuesday, April 18 Field Time Friday, May 12

Navy Jackets

B 7:30 p.m. Black Jackets Purple Jackets B 7:30 p.m. Orange Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Navy Jackets Orange Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

Field Time Friday, April 21 Field Time Tuesday, May 16

Purple Jackets

B 7:30 p.m. Black Jackets

B 7:15 p.m. Maroon Jackets Orange Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

Field Time Tuesday, April 25 Field Time Friday, May 19

Maroon Jackets

B 7:30 p.m. Maroon Jackets Navy Jackets B 7:30 p.m. Navy Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Black Jackets Orange Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

Field Time Friday, April 28 Field Time Tuesday, May 23

Orange Jackets

B 7:30 p.m. Orange Jackets Purple Jackets B 7:30 p.m. Purple Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Navy Jackets Black Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

Black Jackets

B 7:30 p.m. Black Jackets Maroon Jackets B 7:30 p.m. Maroon Jackets

B 5:45 p.m. Purple Jackets Navy Jackets B 5:45 p.m.

B 7:30 p.m. Navy Jackets Orange Jackets

*HOME team is listed first and will occupy the first base side.

**These are exhibition games and will not count towards final standings.

Field Time Tuesday, May 2

B 5:45 p.m. Maroon Jackets Purple Jackets


